CILINDERBOOR TEGELS

PER.00611

Productblad

Lengte nuttig

Technische gegevens
Diameter

4 40

5 45

6 55

8 65

10 65
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Kenmerken

- Carbide tip, positief te slijpen.

+ L-vormige helix.
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Bezoek onze
8000 referenties
op onze website. E

Lengte

75

85

100

120

120

Referentie

611.075.04

611.085.05

611.100.06

611.120.08

611.120.10

Productreferentie

3661589027191

3661589027214

3661589027207

3661589027221

3661589027238
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